

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 100, in conference committee, as follows:
- 1.2 On R19, Senate language, (UEH0100-2)
- 1.3 Page 19, line 22, delete "(a)"
- 1.4 On R19, Senate language, (UEH0100-2)
- 1.5 Page 21, delete line 4
- 1.6 Page 21, line 5, delete "(33)" and insert "(32)"
- 1.7 Page 21, line 6, delete "(34)" and insert "(33)"
- 1.8 Page 21, line 7, delete "(35)" and insert "(34)" and delete "two" and insert "three" and
- 1.9 after "program" insert a semicolon
- 1.10 Page 21, line 8, delete "and" and after the semicolon insert "and one patient with
- 1.11 experience in the mental health system or substance use disorder treatment system appointed
- 1.12 by the governor"
- 1.13 Page 21, line 9, delete "(36)" and insert "(35)"
- 1.14 Page 21, line 10, delete "(37)" and insert "(36)"
- 1.15 On R20, Senate language, (UEH0100-2)
- 1.16 Page 21, line 11, delete "(38)" and insert "(37)"
- 1.17 Page 21, line 24, delete "(39)" and insert "(38)"
- 1.18 Page 21, delete lines 26 to 28